2016 NORM BRAY INVITATIONAL



@‘, Norm Bray CLassic 2016

p : Aug 27,2016  Walsh Park Hosted by: Fremont Ross
2
.-:S’LS‘ —~ S ‘ Fremont, OH

Home ResuLts Teams

View Mode: More Results: High School Boys D1 v
To get the full depth of our meet coverage,

leted” Results become PRO!

* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discr

pancies please see "Comp

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals ~ JOIN Now
PLACE VIDEO  ATHLETE TEAM MARK POINTS

1 Nathan Cousino 11 Whitmer 17:03.01 1

2 David Main 11 Whitmer 17:09.32 2

3 & zach Applegate 11 Bowling Green 17:2055 3

4 “%/ Matt Kuyken 11 Fremont Ross 17:31.15 4

5 & Ethan McClory 9  Fremont Ross 17:37.25 5

6 &C Jacob Harris 10  Whitmer 17:38.88 6

7 9,] Adam Farthing 12 Tol. St. John's Jesuit 17:39.91 7

8 ' Micah McKanna 12 Bowling Green 17:40.49 8

9 ' Grant Stierwalt 12 Bowling Green 17:41.77 9

10 gj Mike Theis 11 Tol. St. John's Jesuit 18:06.31 10
11 £\ Owen Starkwether 12 Fremont Ross 18:23.63 1

“4

12 9} Brenton Bay 11 Tol. St. John's Jesuit 18:29.27 12
13 & 1siah Diller 10 Bowling Green 18:43.94 13
14 ' Jared Bechstien 11 Bowling Green 18:47.03 14
15 ' Michael McNamara 11 Bowling Green 18:47.76 15
16 . Omar Vazquez 10 Bowling Green 18:52.26 16
17 & seth Daniels 12 Bowling Green 18:53.13
18 &‘ Keavon Thomas 12 Whitmer 18:58.52 17
19 [Q Phillip Dutridge 11 Start 18:58.74 18
20 ‘] Shane Riley 10 Tol. St. John's Jesuit 19:03.43 19



Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

VIDEO  ATHLETE

(g S X o o o

]
S
E S
S
L
&
4

Madeline Vining
Emily Vining
Michaela Dray
Kim Hetrick
Jenna Schonter
Bridget Siebenaller
Alexis Medrano
McKayla Elder
Natalie Applegate
Amanda Ward
Megan Good
Alyssa Heer
Alexys Bonds
Eleanor Kosek
Emma Kosek
Katarina Genson
Jamie Lehart
Hannah Paquette
Claire Tipton

Alana Okuley

10

12

12

12

1

1

12

12

12

1

10

12

1

TEAM

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Fremont Ross

Bowling Green

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Start
Fremont Ross

Bowling Green

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Whitmer

Whitmer

Whitmer

Whitmer

Whitmer

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Bowling Green

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

MARK

20:07.73

20:30.11

20:48.51

20:55.44

21:01.00

21:01.38

21:01.74

21:27.68

21:31.09

21:50.49

22:18.55

22:46.44

22:48.29

22:50.27

22:50.76

22:52.72

22:57.42

23:05.14

23:09.03

23:30.72

POINTS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17




Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores A

PLACE TEAM POINTS  SCORERS TIMES
1 ' Bowling Green 47 3+8+9+13+14 (15+16) 1:26 1-5 Split | 18:02 Avg
2 Whitmer 48 142+6+17+22 (23+27) 2:24 1-5 Split | 18:03 Avg
3 9} Tol. St. John's Jesuit 68 7+10+12+19+20 (21+25) 1:24 1-5 Split | 18:28 Avg
4 A@ Fremont Ross 70 4+5+11+24+26 (28+29) 2:21 1-5 Split | 18:37 Avg
5 [ start 144 18+30+31+32+33 (34+35)  4:23 1-5 Split | 21:29 Avg

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM POINTS  SCORERS TIMES
1 & Tol. N. Dame Acad. 21 1+2+3+6+9 (15+16) 1:42 1-5 Split | 20:51 Avg
2 Whitmer 60 10+11+12+13+14 (20+22)  0:32 1-5 Split | 22:42 Avg
3 . Bowling Green 69 5+8+17+18+21 (23+24) 3:09 1-5 Split | 22:39 Avg
4 ,@ Fremont Ross 83 4+7+19+26+27 (30+33) 6:20 1-5 Split | 24:02 Avg

5 * Lorain 145 25+28+29+31+32 3:32 1-5 Split | 28:05 Avg



