

2016 NORM BRAY INVITATIONAL



NORM BRAY CLASSIC 2016

Aug 27, 2016 Walsh Park
Fremont, OH

Hosted by: Fremont Ross

Meet History

HOME RESULTS TEAMS

View Mode: Formatted

More Results: High School Boys D1

* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please see "Completed" Results

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

MileSplit PRO

To get the full depth of our meet coverage, become PRO!

[JOIN NOW](#)

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1		Nathan Cousino	11 Whitmer	17:03.01	1
2		David Main	11 Whitmer	17:09.32	2
3		Zach Applegate	11 Bowling Green	17:20.55	3
4		Matt Kuyken	11 Fremont Ross	17:31.15	4
5		Ethan McClory	9 Fremont Ross	17:37.25	5
6		Jacob Harris	10 Whitmer	17:38.88	6
7		Adam Farthing	12 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	17:39.91	7
8		Micah McKanna	12 Bowling Green	17:40.49	8
9		Grant Stierwalt	12 Bowling Green	17:41.77	9
10		Mike Theis	11 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	18:06.31	10
11		Owen Starkwether	12 Fremont Ross	18:23.63	11
12		Brenton Bay	11 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	18:29.27	12
13		Isiah Diller	10 Bowling Green	18:43.94	13
14		Jared Bechstien	11 Bowling Green	18:47.03	14
15		Michael McNamara	11 Bowling Green	18:47.76	15
16		Omar Vazquez	10 Bowling Green	18:52.26	16
17		Seth Daniels	12 Bowling Green	18:53.13	
18		Keavon Thomas	12 Whitmer	18:58.52	17
19		Phillip Dutridge	11 Start	18:58.74	18
20		Shane Riley	10 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	19:03.43	19

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals



PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1		Madeline Vining	10 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	20:07.73	1
2		Emily Vining	10 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	20:30.11	2
3		Michaela Dray	12 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	20:48.51	3
4		Kim Hetrick	12 Fremont Ross	20:55.44	4
5		Jenna Schonter	12 Bowling Green	21:01.00	5
6		Bridget Siebenaller	11 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	21:01.38	6
7		Alexis Medrano	9 Start	21:01.74	
8		McKayla Elder	9 Fremont Ross	21:27.68	7
9		Natalie Applegate	12 Bowling Green	21:31.09	8
10		Amanda Ward	11 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	21:50.49	9
11		Megan Good	9 Whitmer	22:18.55	10
12		Alyssa Heer	9 Whitmer	22:46.44	11
13		Alexys Bonds	11 Whitmer	22:48.29	12
14		Eleanor Kosek	12 Whitmer	22:50.27	13
15		Emma Kosek	12 Whitmer	22:50.76	14
16		Katarina Genson	12 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	22:52.72	15
17		Jamie Lehart	11 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	22:57.42	16
18		Hannah Paquette	10 Bowling Green	23:05.14	17
19		Claire Tipton	12 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	23:09.03	
20		Alana Okuley	11 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	23:30.72	

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores



PLACE	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1	 Bowling Green	47	3+8+9+13+14 (15+16)	1:26 1-5 Split 18:02 Avg
2	 Whitmer	48	1+2+6+17+22 (23+27)	2:24 1-5 Split 18:03 Avg
3	 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	68	7+10+12+19+20 (21+25)	1:24 1-5 Split 18:28 Avg
4	 Fremont Ross	70	4+5+11+24+26 (28+29)	2:21 1-5 Split 18:37 Avg
5	 Start	144	18+30+31+32+33 (34+35)	4:23 1-5 Split 21:29 Avg

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores



PLACE	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1	 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	21	1+2+3+6+9 (15+16)	1:42 1-5 Split 20:51 Avg
2	 Whitmer	60	10+11+12+13+14 (20+22)	0:32 1-5 Split 22:42 Avg
3	 Bowling Green	69	5+8+17+18+21 (23+24)	3:09 1-5 Split 22:39 Avg
4	 Fremont Ross	83	4+7+19+26+27 (30+33)	6:20 1-5 Split 24:02 Avg
5	 Lorain	145	25+28+29+31+32	3:32 1-5 Split 28:05 Avg